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Jo Ann Goddard 1275 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW., Suite 400 PACIFIC ¥a¥ TE LESIS
Director Washington, D.C. 20004 Group-Washington
Federal Regulatory Relations (202} 383-6429
December 17, 1992 DEC 17 1992
FEDERAL COMMUMCATIONS COMMKSSION
OFFICE OF THE RECRFTARY

Donna R. Searcy

Secretary

Federal Communications Commission
Mail Stop 1170

1919 M Street, N.W.,, Room 222
Washington, D.C. 20554 4

Dear Ms Searcy:
Re: CC Docket No. 92-24F Data Request

This letter transmits information requested by the Tariff Division of the Common
Carrier Bureau. The information includes Unit Cost and Investment, Total Investment
and Demand data for each of the four rate elements under investigation in the above-
referenced docket.

Please stamp and return the provided copy to confirm your receipt. Please contact me
should you have any questions or require additional information concerning this matter.

Sincerely,

N A
L/ )

Enclosures

cc: G. Vogt
J. Argentari

C. Frentrup (w/Diskette) No. 0i Copi . d__ﬁ_\_t
0. 0f Lopies 8c
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Cost Components

Signalling Link

Unit Investment

Unit Costs
Depreciation
Net Retum
Federal Income Tax
State & Local Income Tax
Maintenance
Administration
Other Tax
Other Direct Expense
Overhead Loadings
Total

STP Port Temnination

Unit Investment

Unit Costs
Depreciation
Net Retum
Federal income Tax
State & Local Income Tax
Maintenance
Administration
Other Tax
Other Direct Expense
Ovethead Loadings
Total

LID8 Transport

Unit Investment

Unit Costs
Depreciation
Net Retum
Federal Income Tax
State & Local incorne Tax
Maintenance
Administration
Other Tax
Other Direct Expense
Overhead Loadings
Total

LIDB Query

Unit Investment

Unit Costs
Depreciation
Net Retum
Federal Income Tax
State & Local Income Tax
Maintenance
Administration
Other Tax
Other Direct Expense
Overhead Loadings
Total

PACIFIC BELL

Land
Acct 2111

A

none

3.40

0.2609
00713
0.0189
0.2036
07426
0.0294
0.056
034

Land
Acct 2111

A

none

Land
Acct211

A

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

tand
Acct 2111
A

none

none
none

none
none

none
none
none

Buildings
Acct 2121

B

2354
2.609
0.713
0.189
2.036
7.426
0.294

0.56

337

Buildings
Acct2121

B

none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

Buildings
Acct212)

B

none

none
none
none
none
none
none

none
none

Buildings
Acct 2121

B
none
none
none

none

none
none

none
none

Digital Radio
Switching System
Acct 2212 Acct 2231
c o]
258.64 none
17.89 none
19.83 none
5.42 none
1.44 none
15.47 nonhe
56.44 none
2.23 nohe
4.26 none
25.61 nohe
Digital Circuit
Switching Equipment
Acct 2212 Acct 2232
[o] D
none 42930.00
fone 5503.63
none 127218
none 927 61
none 246.61
none 3657.00
nohe 3577.50
none 0.00
none 238.50
none 477.00
General
Purpose Digital
Computers Switching
Acct 2124 Acct 2212
c D
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
General
Purpose Analog
Computers Switching
Acct 2124 Acct 2211
c D
none 0.0024772
nonhe 0.00018777
nonhe 0.00009545
none 0.00006961
none 0.00001850
none 0.00011233
none 0.00012454
none 0.00002180
none 0.00000733
none 0.00000016

Circuit Terminal
Equipment
Acct 2362

Equipment
Acct 2232
E

34.03 none

2.354 none
2.609 none
0.713 none
0.189 none
2.036 none
7.426 none
0.294 none

0.56 none

3.37 none

Total
E

42930.00

5503.63
i272.18
927.61
24661
3657.00
357750

0.00
238.50
477.00

Circuit
Equipment

Acct 2232 Acct 2411

E

0.00008047 none

0.00001578 none
0.00000736 none
0.00000536 none
0.00000142 none
0.00000896 none
0.00000993 none
0.0000000C none
0.00000120 none
0.00000129 none

Digital Circuit
Switching Equipment
Acct 2212 Acct 2232

E F

0.0233258 none

0.00116629 none
0.00093154 none
0.00067931 none
0.00018058 none
0.00090376 none
0.00100199 none
0.00020527 none
0.00005894 none
0.00000013 none

Other

E

Poles

F

Acct2411

none

none
none
hone
none
none
none
none
none
none

Acct 2421

none

none
none

Acct 2411

nons

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

Poles

G

Aerial
Cable

G

Poles

G

Aerial
Cable
Acct 2421
H

none

none
none
nane
none
hone

none
none
none

Undarground
Cable
Acct 2422
H

none

none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

Aerial
Cable
Acct 2421

none

none
none

none
none
none
nene
none
none

Underground Buried
Cable Cable
Acct 2422 Acct 2423
| J
10.21 none
0.7062 none
0.7827 none
0.2138 none
0.0567 none
0.6108 none
2.2278 none
0.0882 none
0.168 none
1.01 none
Buried Conduit
Cable Systems
Acct 2423 Acct 2441
| J
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
Underground Buried
Cable Cable
Acct 2422 Acct 2423
1 J
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none
none none

IntraBldg
Network
Cable
Acct 2426
K

none

none
none
none
none
none
none

none
none

Total
K

0.00008047

0.00001578
0.00000736
0.00000536
0.00000142
0.00000896
0.00000993
0.00000000
0.00000120
0.00000129

Conduit

Systems

Acct 2441
K

none

none
nene
none
none
none
none
none
none
none

Acct 2431

none

none
none
none
none
none
none

none
none

Aernal Conduit
Wire Systems
Acct 2441

L

none

Total
L

0.02681

0.00135406
0.00102699
0.00074892
0.00019908
0.00101609
0.00112653
0.00022707
0.00006627
0.00000029

M

NOISSI) SNOIVONING0) WH3034

Total

340.32

23.54
26.09
713
1.89
20.36
74.26
294
5.6
33.69

g6l L1 330
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investment Allocations

Signaiing Link

Total Investment
Total Company
Subject to Separation
State LIDB
State Other
interstate LIDB
Intarstate Other

Mathod of Assignment

STP Port Termination

Total Investment
Total Company
Subject to Separation
State LIDB
State Other
Interstale LIDB
interstate Other

Mathed of Assignment

LiD8 Transport

Total Investment
Total Company
Subject to Separation
State LIDB
Stats Other
Interstake LIDB
Intarstats Other

Method of Assignment

LIDB Query

Total Investment
Totel Company
Subject to Separation
State LIDB
State Other
Inlsrsiate LIDB
Interstate Other

Method of Assignmant

Land
Acct 2111
A

EEEEE!

Land
Acct 2111
A

333838

Directy tdentfied

Land
Acct 211t

§ 339834

Sty

Land
Acct2111
A

333888

Directly Identified

Other
Digital Radio Circuit Terminal
Buidinge Switching System Equipment Equipment
Acct 2121 Acct 2212 Acct 223t Acct 2232 Acct 2362
B [ 0 £ F
none none none none none
none none none nons none
none none none none none
none none none nane nane
none none none none none
none none none none none
Digital Circuit
Build ing Equi Total
Acct 2121 Acct 2212 Acet 2232
8 c ] E
none none nond 42030
none none none none
none none none none
nane none none none
none nona none 42830
nane none none none
via SCIS.
Gonetal
Purpose Digitad Cirauit
Build: Ci L E Poles
Acct 2121 Acct2124 Acct 2212 Acct 2232 Acct2411
B c D E F
none none none none nona
none noné none none none
none nons nane nons none
nane none nons nons nane
none none none none none
none none none none none
General
Purpose Analog Digital Circuit
o e AP g
Acct2121 Acct 2124 Acct 2211 Acct 2212 Acct 2232
8 [ ] E F
none none none 2582132 none
none none nane none nonée
none none none none none
none none none none none
none none none 2582132 none
none none none none none
via SCIS.

Poles
Acct 2411
G

333838

Aotial
Cable
Acct 2421
G

SRR

Poles
Acct2411
G

EEELE!

Aetial
Cable
Acct 2421
H

§33353

Underground

Cable
Acct 2422
H

FEEEL

Acrial

Acct 2421
H

§33843

Underground

Acct 2422

3838318

Buried

Acct 2423

383334

Underground
Cable

Acct 2422

338348

Buried
Cable
Acct 2423
J

333843

Conduit
Systsme
Acct 2441

333338

Buried

Acct 2423

§33388

InvaBldg
Newark

Cable
Acct 2426
K

343848

Totsd

383

Conduit
Systems
Acct 2441

333334

Asrial Conduit
Wire Systems
Acct 2431 Acct 2441
L M
none none
none none
none none
nons none
none none
none none
Total
L
2582132
nons
nans
none:
2582132
none

Total

282713
282713
hono
none
54451
none

Separstions dets in cospeny study.



Demand

Signalling Link

State LIDB

State Other
Interstate LIDB
Interstate Other
Other

Total

STP Port Termination

State LIDB
State Other
Interstate LIDB
Interstate Other
Other

Total

LIDB Transport

State LIDB
State Other
interstate LIDB
Interstate Other
Other

Total

LID8 Query

State LIDB

State Other
Interstate LIDB
Interstate Other
Other

Total

Total

none

none
100071000
none

none
100071000

Total

333,34

:

Total

hone

none
100071000
none

none
100071000

Total

none

none
100071000

none

none

nane

100071000



